’ POWER 380
mela bo 0230038201 10

3 5 6 7 8 9 10 1M 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 77 26 27 28 29 30 31

10/19/14 1/4



’ POWER 380
mela bo 0230038201 10

Position Amount Type humber Description PG
1 2 1001697303 INTEGRATED PRESSURE GAUGE RD 40 R1/8"l 0 31
2 1 1312661850 PLATE SONTROL PANEL ET 27
3 4 6121023081 Cap screw 10
5 2 7872663074 ELBOW TAP CONNECTOR 1/8"IX6MM ET 26
6 1 7853185978 PRESSURE HOSE 6/8 ET 21
7 1 1315661834 HANDLE BAR ET 25
8 1 7008662180 HANDLE BAR SLEEVE ET 24
9 2 7058028481 RUBBER-METAL ANTI-VIBR. MOUNT 14
10 2 141151940 Washer 10
11 2 141110260 Hexagon head screw 10
12 1 7008662198 HANDLE BAR SLEEVE ET 25
13 4 141150130 Washer 10
14 4 6202002291 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
15 1 7872190850 ELBOW TAP CONNECTOR 1/8" X RD 6 24
16 1 7831662594 CHECK VALVE 1/2"AX1/2"A LINKS/ET 29
17 1 1319662142 PRESSURE LINE RD 14 ET 33
18 1 7825661748 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY ET 16
19 1 7825626799 AIR FILTER ELEMENT ET 12
20 4 6103001151 Hex head screw 10
21 1 1319661650 VALVE PLATE SET ET 35
22 1 1319649707 CYLINDER ET 47
23 1 8100662281 MOTOR PROTECTION RELAY 15A / 250V-50/60H 32
24 1 1311662496 CABLE BUSHING ET 16
25 1 8240662699 STRAIN RELIEF RD 21 ET 20
26 1 1319663149 AIR COLLECTOR PIECE ET 30
27 1 1319662673 VALVE NA 22 BAR/1/4"A ET 22
28 1 141113890 Cap screw 12
29 2 7806663101 DOUBLE NIPPLE R 1/4" 1 SEITE KONISCH/ET 16
30 1 1313632080 PRESSURE LINE ET 27
31 1 1313632071 PRESSURE LINE ET 27
32 1 1311626821 MOTOR COVER MOTOR /ET 31
33 2 1315661907 TIE ROD M 6X185 ET 13
34 1 1319632049 FAN WING ET 32
35 1 6305002486 Washer 10
36 1 6304001745 Serrated lock washer 10
37 1 141114860 Hexagon head screw 12
38 1 1313632055 FAN COVER ET 39
40 1 8050624472 CAPACITOR 50uF/450V M.KABEL /ET 40
41 1 7100016820 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 20X47X14 6204-2 22
42 1 8014670549 STATOR 2,0KW/230V POWER 380 64
43 1 6109617006 THREADED PLUG 3/8" ET 19

10/19/14 2/4



’ POWER 380
mela bo 0230038201 10

44 2 1313632098 CYLINDER HEAD ET 35
46 4 1315661893 SET SCREW M 8X35X14X16 ET 13
47 2 1319661600 GASKET KIT ET 25
48 2 1319661766 PISTON ASSEMBLY RD 55 M. BOLZEN /ET 36
49 2 1319661812 CONNECTING ROD ET 19
50 1 141180120 Retaining ring 12
51 1 1319632138 GASKET ET 16
52 1 1313632144 COVER CRANKCASE ET 34
53 1 6103015675 Hex head screw 10
54 3 6131047582 CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M 6X16 VE 10
55 1 1313632128 DIP STICK ET 14
56 1 1319661588 PISTON RING SET ET 33
57 1 7830142449 DRAIN VALVE R 3/8" 28
58 2 1311662488 PLUG RD 21 ET 15
59 2 1001661716 WHEEL ASSEMBLY RD 200 ET 38
60 1 8402094428 CABLE, RUBBER JACKET,WITH PLUG A=437.1U 27
61 1 6109079322 Threaded Plug R 1/2" VERZ.

62 2 6150421509 THUMB SCREW RED M 8X18 13
63 1 7871620223 ELBOW TAP CONNECTOR 1/4"X8 ET 26
64 1 6209113919 COUNTER NUT R 1/4" ET 17
65 1 7806663110 DOUBLE NIPPLE R 1/4" ET 15
66 1 7833662630 SAFETY VALVE 1/4"A/10 BAR SV97-999 7D/G0 25
67 1 8101662161 AUTOM. PRESSURE CONTROL SWITCH MDR 2/11 38
68 1 7872663090 ELBOW TAP CONNECTOR 1/4"A X 6MM M.O-RING 23
69 0 7851190842 PLASTIC HOSE BLACK RD 6X1X1000 SCHWARZ 17
70 1 7872190850 ELBOW TAP CONNECTOR 1/8" X RD 6 24
71 1 7820661987 FILTER PRESSURE REGULATOR FR BIT 1/4" MA 44
73 1 7827661990 OILER COMPRESSED AIR LUB BIT 1/4" ET 47
74 1 7872663082 ANGLE BRACKET 1/4"AX1/4"| ET 20
75 2 7802009083 Quick COUPLER, SLEEVE R 1/4" AG

76 2 1311672505 WHEEL CAP RAD RD 200 ET 14
77 1 1341731174 HARDWARE BAG SPA 1701 20
7600 1 4810624545 CARTON 530X470X840 POWER 300/380 ET 36

10/19/14 3/4



0230038201 10

POWER 380

N
BN [GNYE
BN [GNYE

A

BU
BU

‘A

1 ~ 80Hz 230V

meiabo

4/4

10/19/14


http://www.tcpdf.org

